ACCT NO. STOCKHOLDER'S NAME
INDIVIDUAL
00-000600-7 CHRISTINE F. HERRERA
00-000500-4 NADEZHDA ISKRA F HERRERA
00-000400-1 MYRA P. VILLANUEVA
Subtotal
BROKER
00-000200-6 PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (FILIPINO)
00-000300-9 PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
Subtotal
Grand Total
TOTAL NUMBER OF STOCKHOLDERS : 5

LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS (SUMMARY)

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)

5,000

1,000

4,000

10,000

3,822,125,950

277,588,166

4,099,714,116

4,099,724,116

WILCON DEPOT, INC.
As Of May 25, 2017

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(PARTIALLY PAID)

TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

5,000

1,000

4,000

10,000

3,822,125,950

277,588,166

4,099,714,116

4,099,724,116

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.

PERCENTAGE
TO TOTAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

93.23

6.77

100.00

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO

FILIPINO

FILIPINO

FILIPINO

OTHERS

Page

ADDRESS

LOT 10 BLOCK 3, LA BREA, DONA CARMEN
HEIGHTS, COMMONWEALTH, QUEZON CITY

LOT 10 BLOCK 3, LA BREA, DONA CARMEN
HEIGHTS, COMMONWEALTH, QUEZON CITY

C/O PLDT OD-CENTER, 81 RAMON COJUANGCO
BLDG., MAKATI AVENUE
CITY OF MAKATI

37/F TOWER 1, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER
6766 AYALA AVE. COR. PASEO DE ROXAS,
MAKATICITY

37/F TOWER 1, THE ENTERPRISE CENTER
6766 AYALA AVE. COR. PASEO DE ROXAS,
MAKATICITY



